&Roco| Ersatztelliste sncF BB 22.200 43480
Replacement Parts sNCEBB 15000 43510

£z Taxi a8
.' 1 Stromabnehmer 1 85281 | 37
| ' Pantograph 1
2 Stromabnahmer 2 85282 | 37
: Pantograph 2
lzs 3| Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x8 B5ET4 2
Cheese headed scrow M 2x8
4| Schraube M 2.2¢46.5 BEB00 2
Screw M 2.2x6.5
5 Mutter M 2 BEOOY 2
Nut M2
6 Feder 86205 2
Saring
7| Platine kamplett B7605 | 43
Frinted cirguit assembly
8 Antenne 88030 4
| Antenna
9| Hupe 88114 2
Airhorn
10| Pufter BBS553 2
Buffer
" Schaltbolzen B9710 g
Switch pin
12 | Oberlsitungsverbinder 89783 &
Overhead supply connector
13| Glohlampe 93518 | 10
Light bulh
14 | Innenelnrichtung 93618 4
Irtarior
15 | Dachautsatz 93723 | 12
HAoof top
16 | Dachausristungssatz 85536 | 27
Roof parts set
17 | Gehéluse komplett 97764 | 68
Body assembly
18 Isolatorsatz 1 97765 156

Insulator sef 1

18 | Fenster 97766 | 10
Glazing
20| |Isolatorsatz 2 97767 | 156

Insulator set 2

21 Dachkasten a7768 2
Roaf tap
22 | Leuchtstabsatz 87771 10

Light transmissions bar set

23 Senkantriab a7rre 4
Counter insulator

24 Gehause komplatt fur 43510 97777 | €8
Body assembly for 43510

25| Isolatorsatz fir 43510 97778 | 15
Insulator set for 43510

26 | Dachautsatz fir 43510 ayre | 12
Roaf top for 43510

27 | Fenstersatz fur 43510 97780 | 18
Glazing set

28 | Oberlsitungsvertinder fir 43510 a7783 8
Overhead supply connector

28 Hauptieitung a77eq 7

Main roof wire

30 | Umschaltkontaki 89711 &
Switch corrtact

Anderungen vorbatialtan Ausgabe 92/03 Blan 3351
B4845 Wir resarve the right fo make chinges Edition 8203 Page 3357




43480 O&Roco— Ersatzteiliste
43510 Replacement Parts

- s g
gi Text Art-Nr. j2 &
1| Moator. 85060 | 57
Motor
2'| Zahniad z=14r,m 0,4 86403 2
Gear Twidrm 0.4
3| Zahnrad z=141; m 0.4 88404 | 2 1
Gear T=14l; m 0,4
4 | Zahnrad z=17r, m 0.4 BB405 =
Gear T=17r;, m 0.4
5| Zahnrad z=141; m 0.4 BB407 2
Gear T=14/; m 0,4 - " e S
C R p— G S A
8| Schneckensatz 86874 | 24 : ¥ \
Warm set 3 y
. . == & b=
7| Radkontakt BO804 2 W “

Contact strip

8| Radsaz mit Haftring 90338 | 18
Wheeiset with traction tyre

9| Radsatz ohne Haftring 90338 16
Wheelser without fraction tyre

10| Motarrahmen 63824 | 29 “

Motar frame 6

11| Teilesatz 2 7768 12
Parts sa1 2
12| Tellesatz 3 97770 | 15
Parts sat 3
13| Drehgestell kaomplett Q7773 | 88
Begie assembly
14 | Zurlistbeutel §7774 | 28
Bag with accessories
15| Schiebebild g77Te: | 10
als
16 | Zuriistbeutel fur 43510 g77d81 | 26
Bag with accessories
17 | Schiebebild fur 43510 ayvee 10
Decais for 43510
18| Haftring 85604 17
Traction tyre
= g
s g 8 g BRI
R " R R Ri
T f 8 o R R
B+ DD J
LB+t bD _
15117
Blan 335:2

Page 335 2




